
Diversity Change Agent Roster 

Subcommittee of Strategic Workforce Team (SWFT) 

NAME OFFICE PHONE 

NUMBER 

EMAIL 

Bannister, Paul 

State Fire Management 

Officer 

CASO – Fire 916 978-4433 Paul_Bannister@blm.gov 

Lovato, Bernadette 

Field Manager 

Bishop Field Office  760 872-5011 BLovato@blm.gov 

Kominek, Wilma 

Administrative Officer 

CASO – Admin. Srvs 916 978-4511 Wilma_Kominek@blm.gov 

Maciel, Martha 

External Affairs 

Specialist 

CASO- Ext. Affairs 916 978-4611 Martha_Maciel@blm.gov 

Jennings, Emily* 

Realty Specialist 

Alturas Field Office 530 233-7907 Emily@Jennings@blm.gov 

Rose Beardshear 

Volunteer Coordinator 

Barstow Field Office 760 2526011 Rose_Bearshear@blm.gov 

Lasel, Rebecca 

Deputy District 

Manager, Resources 

CDD 951 697-5252 Rebecca_Lasel@blm.gov 

Wilson, Deena** 

EEO Officer 

CASO EEO 916 978-4492 Deena_Wilson@blm.gov 

 

*   Emily is on detail to the Eagle Lake Field Office until July, 2012 

**  Deena will serve as chairperson of subcommittee 

***  correct title needed 


